Milwaukee MCC Script Gift Card Fund-Raiser Order Form

Here’s your chance to purchase gift cards at face value and help MMCC raise money at the same time.

Simply fill out the attached order form and return it with cash or a check made payable to MMCC or indicate Credit Card Info on last page.

If there are other gift cards you are interested in, or other card denominations, please see any board member.

Cards generally will arrive within a week, and will be distributed on the Sunday after they arrive or by special arrangement.

Name Order Date
Email Phone
Total Number of Cards Ordered Total Cost
Check #/Cash
Store Rebate |Amount Qrty Total Store Rebate Amount Qrty Total
76 Gas 1.50%|$25.00 S Carnival Cruise Lines 8.00%|$500.00 S
76 Gas 1.50%$100.00 S Carrabba's Italian Grill 8.00%|$25.00 S
Ace Hardware 4.00%|$25.00 S Carrabba's Italian Grill 8.00%|$50.00 S
Ace Hardware 4.00%|$100.00 S Celebrity Cruise Lines 9.00%|$100.00 S
Amazon.com 2.00%|$25.00 S Celebrity Cruise Lines 9.00%|$500.00 S
Amazon.com 2.00%$100.00 S Champs Sports 8.00%$25.00 S
AMC Theatres (@Mayfair Mall) 8.00%|$25.00 S Cheesecake Factory 5.00%|$25.00 S
AMC Theatres (@Mayfair Mall) 8.00%|$50.00 S Children's Place 12.00%$25.00 S
American Airlines/American Eagle 6.00%|$100.00 S Chili's Grill & Bar 11.00%|$25.00 S
American Airlines/American Eagle 6.00%|$500.00 S Chili's Grill & Bar 11.00%|$50.00 S
Applebee's 8.00%|$25.00 S Chipotle Mexican Grill 10.00%$10.00 S
Applebee's 8.00%|$50.00 S Chipotle Mexican Grill 10.00%|$25.00 S
Arby's 8.00%$10.00 S Chuck E. Cheese 8.00%$10.00 S
AutoZone 8.00%|$25.00 S Claire's 9.00%|$10.00 S
Banana Republic 14.00%|$25.00 S Cold Stone Creamery 11.00%|$10.00 S
Banana Republic 14.00%|$100.00 S Container Store 9.00%|$25.00 S
Barnes & Noble Booksellers 8.00%|$10.00 S Container Store 9.00%|$100.00 S
Barnes & Noble Booksellers 8.00%|$25.00 S Cousins Subs 9.00%|$10.00 S
Barnes & Noble Booksellers 8.00%|$100.00 S Cracker Barrel 8.00%|$10.00 S
Bass Pro Shops 10.00%|$25.00 S Cracker Barrel 8.00%$25.00 S
Bass Pro Shops 10.00%|$100.00 S Crate and Barrel 8.00%|$25.00 S
Bath & Body Works 12.00%|$10.00 S Crate and Barrel 8.00%$100.00 S
Bath & Body Works 12.00%|$25.00 S CVS/pharmacy 6.00%|$25.00 S
Bed Bath & Beyond 7.00%|$25.00 S CVS/pharmacy 6.00%|$100.00 S
Bed Bath & Beyond 7.00%$100.00 S Darden Restaurants 8.00%$25.00 S
Best Buy 4.00%|$25.00 S Darden Restaurants 8.00%$100.00 S
Best Buy 4.00%/$100.00 S Dave & Buster's 13.00%|$25.00 S
Best Buy 4.00%|$250.00 S Delta Airlines 4.00%|$250.00 S
Best Western International 12.00%|$25.00 S Delta Airlines 4.00%$1,000.00 S
Best Western International 12.00%|$100.00 S Denny's 7.00%$10.00 S
Bonefish Grill 10.00%|$25.00 S Dick's Sporting Goods 8.00%$25.00 S
Bonefish Grill 10.00%|$50.00 S Dick's Sporting Goods 8.00%$100.00 S
Boston Market 12.00%|$10.00 S Disnhey 3.00%|$25.00 S
BP 1.50%|$50.00 S Disney 3.00%$100.00 S
BP 1.50%|$100.00 S Disney 3.00%|$1,000.00 S
BP 1.50%|$250.00 S Domino's Pizza 8.00%|$10.00 S
Brooks Brothers 16.00%|$25.00 S Domino's Pizza 8.00%|$25.00 S
Bruegger's Bagels 7.00%$10.00 S Double Tree by Hilton 2.00%$100.00 S
Buca di Beppo 8.00%|$25.00 S Double Tree by Hilton 2.00%|$500.00 S
Buckle 8.00%$25.00 S Dunkin' Donuts 3.00%$10.00 S
Buffalo Wild Wings 8.00%|$10.00 S Dunkin' Donuts 3.00%|$25.00 S
Buffalo Wild Wings 8.00%|$25.00 S Einstein Bros. Bagels 10.00%$10.00 S
Build-A-Bear Workshop 8.00%$25.00 S Embassy Suites by Hilton 2.00%$100.00 S
Burger King 4.00%|$10.00 S Embassy Suites by Hilton 2.00%|$500.00 S
Burlington Coat Factory 8.00%|$25.00 S Express 10.00%|$25.00 S
Buy Buy Baby 7.00%$25.00 S Exxon 1.00%|$50.00 S
Buy Buy Baby 7.00%|$100.00 S Exxon 1.50%|$250.00 S
Cabela's 10.00%|$25.00 S Fairmont Hotels 9.00%|$100.00 S
Cabela's 10.00%$100.00 S Famous Footwear 8.00%|$25.00 S
California Pizza Kitchen 8.00%$25.00 S Fandango 4.00%|$25.00 S
Carl's Jr. 5.00%|$10.00 S Fleming's Prime Steakhouse 8.00%|$25.00 S
Carnival Cruise Lines 8.00%$100.00 S Fleming's Prime Steakhouse 8.00%$50.00 S
SubTotal S SubTotal S
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Store Rebate |Amount QrYy Total Store Rebate Amount QTYy Total
Foot Locker 8.00%|$25.00 S Lowe's 4.00%|$100.00 S
Footaction USA 8.00%|$25.00 S Lowe's 4.00%|$500.00 S
GameStop 3.00%|$25.00 S Lowe's 4.00%|$1,000.00 S
Gap 14.00%|$25.00 S Macy's 10.00%|$25.00 S
Gap 14.00%|$100.00 S Macy's 10.00%|$100.00 S
Golden Corral 9.00%|$25.00 S Maggiano's Little Italy 11.00%|$25.00 S
Gordon Food Service (GFS) 4.00%|$25.00 S Marathon 3.00%|$25.00 S
Gordon Food Service (GFS) 4.00%|$100.00 S Marathon 3.00%$100.00 S
Golden Nugget 9.00%|$25.00 S Marathon 3.00%|$250.00 S
Golden Nugget 9.00%|$100.00 S Marcus Hotels & Resorts 8.00%|$25.00 S
Great Clips 8.00%$25.00 S Marcus Hotels & Resorts 8.00%$100.00 S
Groupon.com 7.00%|$25.00 S Marcus Theatres 8.00%|$25.00 S
Guitar Center 4.00%|$25.00 S Marcus Theatres 8.00%|$100.00 S
Gulf Oil 1.50%|$25.00 S Marriott Hotels & Resorts 6.00%|$25.00 S
Hallmark 4.00%|$25.00 S Marriott Hotels & Resorts 6.00% |$100.00 S
Hampton by Hilton 2.00%|$100.00 S Marshalls/Home Goods/T.J. Maxx 7.00%|$25.00 S
Hampton by Hilton 2.00%$500.00 S Marshalls/Home Goods/T.J. Maxx 7.00%$100.00 S
Hardee's 3.00%|$10.00 S McCormick & Schmick's 9.00%|$25.00 S
Harry & David 12.00%|$20.00 S McCormick & Schmick's 9.00%|$100.00 S
Hilton 2.00%|$100.00 S Meijer (not AK and HI) 3.00%|$25.00 S
Hilton 2.00%$500.00 $ Meijer (not AK and H1) 3.00%]$50.00 s
Hilton Garden Inn 2.00%|$100.00 S Meijer (not AK and HI) 3.00%|$100.00 S
Hilton Garden Inn 2.00%$500.00 S Menards 3.00%$25.00 S
Holland America Line 6.00%|$100.00 S Menards 3.00%|$100.00 S
Holland America Line 6.00%|$500.00 S Men's Wearhouse 8.00%|$25.00 S
Home 2 Suites by Hilton 2.00%$100.00 S Metro Market (WI only) 4.00%|$25.00 S
Home 2 Suites by Hilton 2.00%|$500.00 S Metro Market (WI only) 4.00%|$50.00 S
The Home Depot 4.00%$25.00 S Metro Market (WI only) 4.00%$100.00 S
The Home Depot 4.00%|$100.00 S Michael's 4.00%|$25.00 S
The Home Depot 4.00%$500.00 S Mobil 1.50%|$50.00 S
The Home Depot 4.00%|$1,000.00 S Mobil 1.50%|$250.00 S
HomeGoods/T.J. Maxx/Marhalls 7.00%|$25.00 S Neiman Marcus 12.00%|$50.00 S
HomeGoods/T.J. Maxx/Marhalls 7.00%|$100.00 S Nike 12.00%|$25.00 S
Homewood Suites by Hilton 2.00%|$100.00 S Noodles & Company 8.00%|$10.00 S
Homewood Suites by Hilton 2.00%$500.00 S Nordstrom 6.00%$25.00 S
Honey Baked Ham 12.00%|$25.00 S Nordstrom 6.00%|$100.00 S
Hotels.com 6.00%|$100.00 S Nordstrom Rack 6.00%|$25.00 S
Hotels.com 6.00%|$250.00 S Nordstrom Rack 6.00%|$100.00 S
IHOP 8.00%|$25.00 S Office Depot/Office Max 5.00%|$25.00 S
iTunes® 5.00%|$15.00 S Office Depot/Office Max 5.00%|$100.00 S
iTunes® 5.00%$25.00 S Old Navy 14.00%|$25.00 S
J. Crew 13.00%|$25.00 S Old Navy 14.00%|$100.00 S
Jack in the Box 4.00%|$10.00 S Olive Garden 8.00%|$25.00 S
JCPenney 5.00%$25.00 S Olive Garden 8.00%|$100.00 S
JCPenney 5.00%|$100.00 S Omaha Steaks 11.00%|$25.00 S
Jersey Mike's Subs 6.00%|$5.00 S On The Border 11.00%|$25.00 S
Jiffy Lube 8.00%$30.00 S Outback Steakhouse 8.00%$25.00 S
Jo-Ann Fabric and Craft Stores 6.00%|$25.00 S Outback Steakhouse 8.00%|$50.00 S
Jos. A. Bank 10.00%|$25.00 S Overstock.com 8.00%|$25.00 S
Kids Foot Locker 8.00%$25.00 S P.F. Chang's China Bistro 8.00%$25.00 S
Kohl's 4.00%|$25.00 S Panera Bread 9.00%|$10.00 S
Kohl's 4.00%$100.00 S Panera Bread 9.00%|$25.00 S
Krispy Kreme Doughnuts 8.00%$10.00 S Papa John's Pizza 8.00%$10.00 S
Kwik Trip 4.00%$25.00 S Papa Murphy's Pizza 8.00%|$10.00 S
Kwik Trip 4.00%|$50.00 S Peapod Online Grocery 4.00%|$25.00 S
Kwik Trip 4.00%|$100.00 S Peapod Online Grocery 4.00%|$50.00 S
L.L.Bean 16.00%|$25.00 S Peapod Online Grocery 4.00%|$100.00 S
L.L.Bean 16.00%|$100.00 S Pep Boys 4.00%$20.00 S
Lady Foot Locker 8.00%$25.00 S PetSmart 5.00%$25.00 S
Lands' End 16.00%|$25.00 S Pick 'n Save (WI only) 4.00%$25.00 S
Lands' End 16.00%|$100.00 S Pick 'n Save (WI only) 4.00%|$50.00 S
Lands' End Kids 16.00%|$25.00 S Pick 'n Save (W1 only) 4.00%|$100.00 S
Lands' End Kids 16.00%|$100.00 S Pier 1 Imports 9.00%|$25.00 S
Lane Bryant 8.00%$25.00 S Piggly Wiggly (W1, IL only) 3.00%$25.00 S
Legal Sea Foods 13.00%|$25.00 S Piggly Wiggly (W1, IL only) 3.00%| $50.00 S
Little Caesar's Pizza 8.00%|$20.00 S Piggly Wiggly (W1, IL only) 3.00%|$100.00 S
Lowe's 4.00%|$20.00 S Pizza Hut (Not AK or HI) 8.00%$10.00 S
Lowe's 4.00%|$25.00 S Pizzeria Uno 12.00%$25.00 S
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Potbelly Sandwich Shop 8.00%$10.00 S Staples 5.00%$100.00 S
Pottery Barn 8.00%$25.00 S Starbucks 7.00%$10.00 S
Pottery Barn 8.00%$100.00 S Starbucks 7.00%|$25.00 S
Pottery Barn Kids 8.00%|$25.00 S Starbucks 7.00%|$50.00 S
Pottery Barn Kids 8.00%$100.00 S Steak 'n Shake 8.00%$10.00 S
Prime Membership - Amazon 8.00%|126.14 S Subway 6.00%|$10.00 S
Qdoba Mexican Grill 7.00%|$25.00 S Subway 6.00%$50.00 S
Rainforest Cafe 9.00%|$25.00 S Sunoco 1.50%|$50.00 S
Rainforest Cafe 9.00%|$100.00 S Sunoco 1.50%$250.00 S
Red Lobster 8.00%|$25.00 S Supercuts 8.00%|$25.00 S
Red Robin 8.00%$25.00 S T.J. Maxx/Marshalls/HomeGoods 7.00%|$25.00 S
Red Sushi 9.00%|$25.00 S T.J. Maxx/Marshalls/HomeGoods 7.00%|$100.00 S
Red Sushi 9.00%|$100.00 S Taco Bell 5.00%$10.00 S
Regis Salons 8.00%$25.00 S Taco Bell 5.00%$25.00 S
Regis Signature Salon 8.00%$25.00 S Talbots 13.00%|$25.00 S
REI 8.00%$25.00 S Target 2.50%$10.00 S
Ross Dress for Less 8.00%$25.00 S Target 2.50%$25.00 S
Royal Carribean 13.00%|$100.00 S Target 2.50%|$50.00 S
Royal Carribean 13.00%|$500.00 S Target 2.50%|$100.00 S
Ruth's Chris Steak House 10.00%|$50.00 S Texaco 1.00%|$50.00 S
Sally Beauty Supply 12.00%|$25.00 S Texaco 1.00%|$100.00 S
Saltgrass Steakhouse 9.00%|$25.00 S Texaco 1.00%|$250.00 S
Saltgrass Steakhouse 9.00%$100.00 S Texas Roadhouse 8.00%$25.00 S
Sam's Club / Walmart 2.50%|$25.00 S Texas Roadhouse 8.00%|$100.00 S
Sam's Club / Walmart 2.50%$100.00 S TGl Friday's 9.00%|$25.00 S
Sam's Club / Walmart 2.50%|$250.00 S Uber (min $20/max $100) 2.50%|$20.00 S
Sears 4.00%|$25.00 S Uber Eats (min $20/max $100) 2.50%|$20.00 S
Sears 4.00%$100.00 S Under Armour 11.00%|$25.00 S
Sears 4.00%|$250.00 S Uno Pizzeria & Grill 12.00%$25.00 S
Sears Auto Service Center 4.00%|$25.00 S Walgreens 6.00%$25.00 S
Sears Auto Service Center 4.00%|$100.00 S Walgreens 6.00%$100.00 S
Sears Auto Service Center 4.00%$250.00 S Walmart / Sam's Club 2.50%|$25.00 S
Sendik's Food Market 4.00%|$25.00 S Walmart / Sam's Club 2.50%$50.00 S
Sendik's Food Market 4.00%|$50.00 S Walmart / Sam's Club 2.50%|$100.00 S
Sendik's Food Market 4.00%|$100.00 S Walmart / Sam's Club 2.50%|$250.00 S
Sephora 5.00%|$20.00 S Walmart / Sam's Club 2.50%|$500.00 S
Shell 1.50%|$25.00 S Wendy's 6.50%$10.00 S
Shell 1.50%|$50.00 S West EIm 8.00%|$25.00 S
Shell 1.50%|$100.00 S West EIm 8.00%|$100.00 S
Shutterfly 9.00%|$25.00 S Williams-Sonoma 8.00%$25.00 S
Southwest Airlines (min $30/max $1000) 4.00%$5.00 S Williams-Sonoma 8.00%|$100.00 S
Any
Speedway 4.00%|$25.00 S Xbox 6.00%| Amount S
Speedway 4.00%$50.00 S Zappos.com 8.00%|$25.00 S
Speedway 4.00%|$100.00 S Zappos.com 8.00%|$100.00 S
Staples 5.00%$25.00 S S
SubTotal S SubTotal S
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